
TECHNICAL DATA
TAMPER

BT 60, BT 65

Maximum reliability and longevity

All around engine protection

More transparency

Hour counter/tachometer with a

service indicator which can be reset

Simple operation

Engine and fuel supply with combined

switch
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PRE 541 13 010 040219 Sa02

Shipping dimensions in m3
BT 60
BT 65

0,262
0,262

Standard Equipment
Engine Protection System
-Protective engine covering
-Paper air filter system with two
stages
-Automatic oil level control
-Dual fuel filter system
Vibration insulated steering bow
Self-cleaning air filter housing
Protective covering
Single point lifting device
Recoil starter
Plastic castor as loading aid
Infinitely variable frequency
Combination of engine stop/fuel
switch
h-/ rpm meter
3-2-1 Warranty

Optional Equipment
Transport device with puncture
proof wheels
Tamper foot widths
(160-330mm)
Tamper foot extensions
Special painting
Tool kit
Service Kit
Operator protection contact
breaker switch
TOUGH WARRANTY

Dimensions in mm
B H L L1 W
350

350

1030

1030

728

728

335

335

230

280

BT 60

BT 65

Technical Data BOMAG
BT 60

BOMAG
BT 65

Weights
Operating weight CECE ...........................................
Basic weight .............................................................

kg
kg

 58
 57

 68
 67

Dimensions
Working width (tamper plate) ................................... mm  230  280

Driving Characteristics
Working speed max. ................................................
Area coverage max. .................................................

m/min
m2/h

 20
 276

 20
 336

Drive
Engine manufacturer ................................................
Type .........................................................................
Emission stage .........................................................
Cooling .....................................................................
Number of cylinders .................................................
Performance SAE J 1349 ........................................
Fuel ..........................................................................
Drive system ............................................................
Fuel comsump. aver. during operation ....................

kW

l/h

Honda
GXR 120
StageV/CARB P.3
air
 1
 2,8
Gasoline
mech.
 0,9

Honda
GXR 120
StageV/CARB P.3
air
 1
 2,8
Gasoline
mech.
 0,9

Exciter system
Frequency ................................................................
Impact force .............................................................

Hz
kN

10- 11,8
15,0

10- 11,8
17,0

Capacities
Fuel .......................................................................... l  3,0  3,0
Technical modifications reserved. Machines may be shown with options.
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We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, Power 

Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, Lull, 
Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, Dynapac, 
MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, Morrison, Contec, 
Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, 
Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, Rice, CH&E, General Equip-

ment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, 
Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / 
Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith Surface Prep,Small Line, 

Wanco, Yanmar

Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for 
commercial and industrial quality parts and equipment sales.

561-964-4949
visit us on line @ www.discount-equipment.com

TO PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT PLEASE CONTACT US

Select an option below to find your Equipment

Equipment Financing and 
Extended Warranties Available

http://www.discount-equipment.com
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/6837-manufacturers/
http://www.discount-equipment.com
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/4-new-equipment/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/leads/



